

MACC : 289/22 (CIS No. 290/22)

CNR : WBWM01-005499-2022

Present: Sri Asis Kumar Mukherjee (JO Code WB00771)

Order No. 18 Dated: 05.02.25

Today is fixed for exparte hearing of the case.

Ld. Advocate for the Claimant files a petition praying for time on the ground stated in the petition.

Heard,considered,prayer for time is allowed.

For the ends of Justice,the case is adjourned.

Fix **24.03.25** for exparte hearing of the case.

Dict. & Corr. by me.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
4th Court, Paschim Medinipur

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
4th Court, Paschim Medinipur